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Ticket Number:  601473519

GENERAL INFORMATION

Dig Number 601473519

Dig Date Nov 29, 2023  09:15 am

Status Acknowledged

LOCATION INFORMATION

Address 10000 W OHARE ST

DETAILS

Requested 11/22/2023  10:08 am

(NOTE:  Dig Ticket is voided if work does not commence before Dec 06, 2023.)

4/22/2024Final Day of Ticket Validity

Depth of Excavation 6 feet

Expected Duration 2 Months

Permittee Name

Private PropertyWork on?

Location Specific Facility Info Yes

Routing Type Automatic

Onsite Contact Name MARTY MCHUGH

Onsite Contact Phone Number (847)343-3507

Amended Dig Notice? Yes

Type of Work Install Telephone

Work will use
Hydraulic Equipment

SE Corner of the T5 Construction Parking Lot to the walkway from T5Location of Dig

Activity Comment 2-5-2024 AT 10:32 AM     EXTENDING DIG TICKET ONLY , NO MARKINGS NEEDED.

Extension Comments -03/25/2024 ONGOING WORK
-02/29/2024 PLEASE EXTEND, PER SONOMA UNDERGROUND
-01/12/2024 Ongoing Work
-12/18/2023 12/18 DUE TO ON-GOING WORK, PLEASE EXTEND PER SONONA-MARTY 

MCHUGH REQEUST.

APPLICANT DETAILS

Contact Name SONOMA UNDERGROUND SERVICES INC*

Contact Address 103 FORD DRIVE ** NEW LENOX, IL 60451

Contact Phone (815)320-3222

Contact Email info@sonoma-underground.com

Additional Email Addresses martym@sonoma-electrical.com
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NOTICE HISTORY

Utility Name Site ID Notice ID Type Status Created Last Status Time

ComED North*  4 Renew Ack 2/5/2024  10:33:24 AM 2/5/2024  10:41:50AM18902337

VERIZON WIRELESS  206 Renew Ack 2/5/2024  10:33:24 AM 2/5/2024  11:03:44AM18902366

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Renew Ack 1/12/2024  11:31:44 AM 1/12/2024  11:48:42AM18811971

NW Suburban Municipal 
Joint Action Water Agency

 217 Renew Ack 1/12/2024  11:31:44 AM 1/12/2024  11:51:05AM18811982

VERIZON WIRELESS  206 Renew Ack 3/25/2024  11:25:09 AM 3/25/2024  11:35:57AM19132893

ComED North*  4 Renew Ack 12/18/2023  10:55:45 AM 12/18/2023  11:20:47AM18728849

Shell Pipeline  216 Renew Ack 12/18/2023  10:55:45 AM 12/18/2023  11:02:06AM18728852

Peoples Gas*  78 Initial Marked 11/22/2023  11:00:22 AM 11/24/2023   2:20:13PM18607462

ComED North*  4 Initial Ack 11/22/2023  11:00:22 AM 11/22/2023  11:17:07AM18607468

Shell Pipeline  216 Initial Ack 11/22/2023  11:00:22 AM 11/22/2023  11:17:07AM18607471

Nicor Gas  16 Update Ack 2/29/2024   9:16:29 AM 2/29/2024   9:23:29AM19016134

Peoples Gas*  136 Update Positive 2/29/2024   9:16:29 AM 3/1/2024   6:03:56AM19016137

Buckeye Partners LP 
(Westshore 2)

 66 Renew Ack 2/29/2024   9:15:33 AM 2/29/2024   9:20:04AM19016083

Nicor Gas  16 Renew Ack 2/5/2024  10:33:24 AM 2/5/2024  11:00:59AM18902358

Comcast Cable (27)  27 Renew Positive 2/5/2024  10:33:24 AM 2/7/2024   5:26:35AM18902360

Peoples Gas*  78 Renew Marked 2/5/2024  10:33:24 AM 2/6/2024   2:53:59PM18902362

Comcast Cable (27)  27 Renew Positive 3/25/2024  11:25:09 AM 3/27/2024   5:17:56AM19132887

Nicor Gas  16 Renew Ack 12/18/2023  10:55:45 AM 12/18/2023  11:15:46AM18728844

Comcast Cable (27)  27 Renew Positive 12/18/2023  10:55:45 AM 12/20/2023   6:33:05AM18728845

BP Pipelines North 
America (OHare)

 92 Initial Ack 11/22/2023  11:00:22 AM 11/22/2023  11:17:07AM18607467

AT&T (OHare)  129 Initial Ack 11/22/2023  11:00:22 AM 11/22/2023  11:13:26AM18607469

NW Suburban Municipal 
Joint Action Water Agency

 217 Update Ack 2/29/2024   9:16:29 AM 2/29/2024   9:21:24AM19016143

Nicor Gas  16 Renew Ack 2/29/2024   9:15:33 AM 2/29/2024   9:23:29AM19016081

BP Pipelines North 
America (OHare)

 92 Renew Ack 2/29/2024   9:15:33 AM 2/29/2024   9:20:04AM19016085

AT&T (OHare)  129 Renew Ack 2/29/2024   9:15:33 AM 2/29/2024   9:18:41AM19016087

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Renew Ack 2/5/2024  10:33:24 AM 2/5/2024  11:04:58AM18902359

Buckeye Partners LP 
(Westshore 2)

 66 Renew Ack 2/5/2024  10:33:24 AM 2/5/2024  10:59:33AM18902361

BP Pipelines North 
America (OHare)

 92 Renew Ack 2/5/2024  10:33:24 AM 2/5/2024  10:41:50AM18902363

BP Pipelines North 
America (OHare)

 92 Renew Ack 1/12/2024  11:31:44 AM 1/12/2024  11:49:10AM18811977

Shell Pipeline  216 Renew Ack 1/12/2024  11:31:44 AM 1/12/2024  11:49:10AM18811981

Buckeye Partners LP 
(Westshore 2)

 66 Renew Ack 12/18/2023  10:55:45 AM 12/18/2023  11:20:47AM18728846

AT&T (OHare)  129 Renew Ack 12/18/2023  10:55:45 AM 12/18/2023  11:19:55AM18728850

BP Pipelines North 
America (OHare)

 92 Update Ack 2/29/2024   9:16:29 AM 2/29/2024   9:20:04AM19016138
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Comcast Cable (27)  27 Renew Positive 2/29/2024   9:15:33 AM 3/4/2024   5:10:54AM19016082

Peoples Gas*  136 Renew Positive 2/5/2024  10:33:24 AM 2/6/2024   5:53:48AM18902365

Shell Pipeline  216 Renew Ack 2/5/2024  10:33:24 AM 2/5/2024  10:41:50AM18902367

Buckeye Partners LP 
(Westshore 2)

 66 Renew Ack 3/25/2024  11:25:09 AM 3/25/2024  11:27:29AM19132888

Peoples Gas*  136 Renew Positive 3/25/2024  11:25:09 AM 3/25/2024  12:33:49PM19132889

ComED North*  4 Renew Ack 3/25/2024  11:25:09 AM 3/25/2024  11:27:29AM19132891

BP Pipelines North 
America (OHare)

 92 Renew Ack 12/18/2023  10:55:45 AM 12/18/2023  11:20:47AM18728848

Comcast Cable (27)  27 Initial Positive 11/22/2023  11:00:22 AM 11/29/2023   7:21:59AM18607464

Peoples Gas*  136 Initial Positive 11/22/2023  11:00:22 AM 11/22/2023  11:53:47AM18607466

NW Suburban Municipal 
Joint Action Water Agency

 217 Initial Ack 11/22/2023  11:00:22 AM 11/22/2023  11:11:19AM18607472

VERIZON WIRELESS  206 Update Ack 2/29/2024   9:16:29 AM 2/29/2024   9:29:58AM19016141

Peoples Gas*  136 Renew Positive 2/29/2024   9:15:33 AM 3/1/2024   5:58:57AM19016084

ComED North*  4 Renew Ack 2/29/2024   9:15:33 AM 2/29/2024   9:20:04AM19016086

NW Suburban Municipal 
Joint Action Water Agency

 217 Renew Ack 2/29/2024   9:15:33 AM 2/29/2024   9:20:57AM19016090

Peoples Gas*  78 Renew Marked 1/12/2024  11:31:44 AM 1/15/2024   5:40:33AM18811972

Peoples Gas*  136 Renew Positive 1/12/2024  11:31:44 AM 1/15/2024   8:14:01AM18811976

Shell Pipeline  216 Renew Ack 3/25/2024  11:25:09 AM 3/25/2024  11:27:29AM19132894

NW Suburban Municipal 
Joint Action Water Agency

 217 Renew Ack 12/18/2023  10:55:45 AM 12/18/2023  11:01:43AM18728853

Shell Pipeline  216 Renew Ack 2/29/2024   9:15:33 AM 2/29/2024   9:20:04AM19016089

Buckeye Partners LP 
(Westshore 2)

 66 Renew Ack 1/12/2024  11:31:44 AM 1/12/2024  11:49:10AM18811975

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Renew Ack 3/25/2024  11:25:09 AM 3/25/2024  11:27:39AM19132884

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Renew Ack 12/18/2023  10:55:45 AM 12/18/2023  11:20:26AM18728842

Peoples Gas*  136 Renew Positive 12/18/2023  10:55:45 AM 12/19/2023   6:35:19AM18728847

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Initial Ack 11/22/2023  11:00:22 AM 11/22/2023  11:28:26AM18607461

Buckeye Partners LP 
(Westshore 2)

 66 Initial Ack 11/22/2023  11:00:22 AM 11/22/2023  11:32:09AM18607465

AT&T (OHare)  129 Update Ack 2/29/2024   9:16:29 AM 2/29/2024   9:24:18AM19016140

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Renew Ack 2/29/2024   9:15:33 AM 2/29/2024   9:17:35AM19016079

Peoples Gas*  78 Renew Marked 2/29/2024   9:15:33 AM 3/4/2024   5:39:09AM19016080

VERIZON WIRELESS  206 Renew Ack 2/29/2024   9:15:33 AM 2/29/2024   9:23:57AM19016088

Nicor Gas  16 Renew Ack 1/12/2024  11:31:44 AM 1/12/2024  11:49:30AM18811973

Nicor Gas  16 Renew Ack 3/25/2024  11:25:09 AM 3/25/2024  11:28:51AM19132886

BP Pipelines North 
America (OHare)

 92 Renew Ack 3/25/2024  11:25:09 AM 3/25/2024  11:27:29AM19132890

NW Suburban Municipal 
Joint Action Water Agency

 217 Renew Ack 3/25/2024  11:25:09 AM 3/25/2024  11:31:10AM19132895

VERIZON WIRELESS  206 Initial Ack 11/22/2023  11:00:22 AM 11/22/2023  11:37:26AM18607470

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Update Ack 2/29/2024   9:16:29 AM 2/29/2024   9:22:44AM19016132



Dig Notice Information - 601473519 Page 4 of 6

Utility Name Site ID Notice ID Type Status Created Last Status Time

Comcast Cable (27)  27 Update Positive 2/29/2024   9:16:29 AM 3/4/2024   5:10:54AM19016135

Buckeye Partners LP 
(Westshore 2)

 66 Update Ack 2/29/2024   9:16:29 AM 2/29/2024   9:20:04AM19016136

ComED North*  4 Update Ack 2/29/2024   9:16:29 AM 2/29/2024   9:20:04AM19016139

Shell Pipeline  216 Update Ack 2/29/2024   9:16:29 AM 2/29/2024   9:20:04AM19016142

AT&T (OHare)  129 Renew Ack 2/5/2024  10:33:24 AM 2/5/2024  10:42:25AM18902364

NW Suburban Municipal 
Joint Action Water Agency

 217 Renew Ack 2/5/2024  10:33:24 AM 2/5/2024  10:41:33AM18902368

Comcast Cable (27)  27 Renew Positive 1/12/2024  11:31:44 AM 1/16/2024   9:38:58AM18811974

ComED North*  4 Renew Ack 1/12/2024  11:31:44 AM 1/12/2024  11:49:10AM18811978

AT&T (OHare)  129 Renew Ack 1/12/2024  11:31:44 AM 1/12/2024  11:50:30AM18811979

VERIZON WIRELESS  206 Renew Ack 1/12/2024  11:31:44 AM 1/12/2024  11:55:21AM18811980

Peoples Gas*  78 Renew Marked 3/25/2024  11:25:09 AM 3/26/2024   6:02:47AM19132885

AT&T (OHare)  129 Renew Ack 3/25/2024  11:25:09 AM 3/25/2024  11:34:25AM19132892

Peoples Gas*  78 Renew Marked 12/18/2023  10:55:45 AM 12/19/2023  11:59:50AM18728843

VERIZON WIRELESS  206 Renew Ack 12/18/2023  10:55:45 AM 12/18/2023  11:25:28AM18728851

Nicor Gas  16 Initial Ack 11/22/2023  11:00:22 AM 11/22/2023  11:29:24AM18607463

Peoples Gas*  78 Update Marked 2/29/2024   9:16:29 AM 2/29/2024  12:12:23PM19016133
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REVISION HISTORY

Rev # Date User Reason

 4698444 3/25/2024  11:25:12 AM Jehovah1 Renew

 4611340 1/12/2024  11:31:46 AM tmorris Renew

 4666991 2/29/2024   9:15:37 AM 116567 Renew

 4583828 12/18/2023  10:55:47 AM 116567 Renew

 4635403 2/5/2024  10:33:26 AM b15527 Renew

 4550140 11/22/2023  11:00:25 AM Jehovah1 Approved

 4549901 11/22/2023  10:08:31 AM martymchugh Created

 4666987 2/29/2024   9:16:32 AM 116567 Updated
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LOCATION SPECIFIC FACILITY INFORMATION

Utility Name Site ID Additional Notes

Peoples Gas*  78 Warning!  Peoples Gas has buried critical facilities in or near the 
area of your locate request and may need to have a 
representative present when you excavate.

Viewing Notice Created on 11/22/2023 at 10:08 am


